G.N. 1710

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

74374297
70867337
63912876
67209825
66701135

66802167
53683829

75422510
63251593
71859913
62735540
70673489
75131684
70465507
37582057
74470643
74448820
74152237
73996717
68835776
74442400
71198622
73658850
64793085
52989545

315 Group Co., Limited

3S IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
3j THE BREAD LIMITED

8 Kee Company Limited

AIKE (HONGKONG) LOGISTICS TRADE LIMITED

ALDEBARAN INVESTMENTS CO., LIMITED

AMERICA KEWEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP (ASIA) CHAIN
LIMITED

Abovzero Technology Holding Limited

Adesto Technologies Corporation Limited

Alphard Education Services and Technology Limited
April Eight (China) Limited

B.W.Channel Limited

BANDEVICE HONGKONG LIMITED

BDX Asia Limited

BELKIN HK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BILLION AMPLE LIMITED

BILLION GIANT LIMITED

BLC Enterprise Co., Limited

BRING YOUR OWN BOTTLE LIMITED

BSHP Technology Co., Limited

Beijing Hanhong Business Consulting Co., Limited
Beiksen Co., Limited

BiteData Limited

Business 101 Limited

Business iCON Company Limited -The-
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65087562
71325570
74496645
63730494
70836968
62272853
70546753
64608379

65339426

62164274
53176612
73123071
13030482
69652640
70832299
69686253
73617331
72381020

72409717
73481829

71872365
68328454
69554909
71216157

67763958
72370380
70624731
65291987
17033175
66057027
34472601

CARAV INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CASUNDA ELECTRONICS LIMITED
CHANGHENG HONGKONG TRADING LIMITED
CHARGE MOBILITY LIMITED

CHAVATY HK LIMITED

CHEER CHINA CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHENGIIU BUSSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED

CHENGLONG CONSTRUCTION DECORATION MATERIALS CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA FOLK MEDICINE RESEARCH SPECIAL PROMOTION
LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA ORIENTAL ART RESEARCH SOCIETY CO., LIMITED
CO CO BAKING STORE LIMITED

CO-STAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COOLDRAGON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CORRULINK INDUSTRY LIMITED

Capolavoro Limited

Chill Hea Cafe Limited

China Macwell Atomization Technology Limited

China Macwell Technology Limited

China Rongchuang Employment and Entrepreneurship Group Co.,
Limited

Circle M Limited
Comicr Limited
Comme Limited

DC Construction (Int'l) Engineering Management Co., Limited

DIAMOND ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

DQ Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Delta Marketing Solutions Limited

Double leaf trading company Limited

EAGLE GLORY INVESTMENT LIMITED
EAGLE PROSPER HOLDINGS LIMITED
ELITE EXCEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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21353878
73286427
18623905
68232629
74115940
724717041
37340059
72308222
16813077
35429780

73535090
67780338
64481351

58667945
58577784
70392611
70368105
36839619
68280648
71274022
72737956
66857950
64268191

66852934
71225057
66774100
67501938
72441787
64489561
73483059
71175660
73152579

EMPIRE HONOUR LIMITED

EPOCH INNOVATE HOLDING LIMITED
EVERGETIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Elek Butik Technologies Limited
EverStream Academy Co., Limited
Evergreen Landscape (Hong Kong) Limited
F & C ASIA LIMITED

FICB FOUNDATION LIMITED
FIRSTMAX LIMITED

FLOURISH INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY
LIMITED

Fancy Cuisine Limited
GABAKA HOLDINGS LIMITED

GAIA INTERSTELLAR ARK HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GARRATT COMPANY LIMITED -THE-

GLOBAL RESOURCES INDUSTRY LIMITED

GMELIN TECH TRADING CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN SUN INT LIMITED

GOOD HONEST INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOOD STEP CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOOD TREASURE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GS GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GUANGDE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

GUANGDONG ECONOMIC AND TRADE REPRESENTATIVE
OFFICE IN HONG KONG LIMITED

GUZMAN FOOD AND BEVERAGE CONSULTING LIMITED
HAITONG MATERIALS HONGKONG LIMITED

HANG HANG LIMITED

HENGXINGFA TRADING LIMITED

HK HENG BO TRADE LIMITED

HK PINIKESI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK SHIDINGTIAN FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK WHALES TRADE LIMITED

HK YINGFAI INT'L TRADE LIMITED
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70527151
70968733
70458633
70384725
70359857

61698789

66637968
50071748

66769296
70231495
67832858
62047800
64023713
58327654
58345014
72591069
72254394
74596558
70683173
72153702
71303417
71456771
72101250
71320677
73417947

74520268
70813841
74303850
69829736
73045433
70846694

HK YIRAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK ZHANFA TRADE CO., LIMITED

HLU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG 9U INT'L FASHION LIMITED

HONG KONG CHANG LONG FAT INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG ERA INHERITANCE TURBOCHARGER CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG LONGZI INT'L HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SEN LIN SEN MECHINERY ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENTS LIMITED

HONGHUA TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHENGHOO CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FLAG FOUNDATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG LV YIN TIAN LIMITED

HONGKONG OULUZI COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SEASONS FASHION GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YITIAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HYUH TRADING CO., LIMITED

HanDe International Shipping Co., Limited

Henggiang International Industrial Limited

Heritage Software Development Incorporate Limited

High Rich Good Food Limited

Hk Zu Zhuang Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Baolilai Trading Limited

Hong Kong Guoneng High-Tech Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kieran Science and Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lexianyang Institute of Chinese Medicine Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qiuniu Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tonghui Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xinpeng Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong luotong investment co., Limited
HongKong Dingya Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Power Train Group Co., Limited
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66676435
62294194
63551890
70616293
70461587
68397409
73745461
60869195
37445580
64527301
73430404
70395384
32980325
38819314
71013862
53132412

58784084
58593524
68171322
15157094
74652708
72718710
72524464
70873433

74561999
68019134

62183583
62612706
60455124

73241051
71865645

Hongkong Hengwei Hardware Co., Limited
Hongkong Jeanne Beauty Co., Limited
HonorShine Technology (Hong Kong) Limited
Houze Holding Limited

Huaak Limited

ISO TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG LIMITED
Invicta Electronics HK Limited

JIANGXI SIGMA GROUP CO., LIMITED
JUSTRUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Jiangye Industry Limited

Joe Group Industry Co., Limited -The-
KEAWORLD LIMITED

KEDA ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KEEN MEGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KingTron Development Limited

Korea Pugok Oncron International Biotechnology Co., Limited

LEXINGKON (CHINA) ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
LIREN TEXTILE LIMITED

LUCK JOY TRADING LIMITED

LUCKSON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Labaroma International Limited

Luvivo Limited

Lux Nova Studio Limited

MAJESTTE COSMETICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

MARIANA AUTOMOTIVE SUSTEM CO., LIMITED
MARINE ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

MEGA TECH CORPORATION LIMITED
MESST INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED
MOLSERLO INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

Math Craft Academy Limited

Micinno Technology Co., Limited
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72566329

66921606
68835792
71311921
68281335
74248614
72067074
73261374
66695087
69329265
59424358
08013384
61427241
70153093
61104241
62048521
66105551
70894671
37565538
18716245
70188759
52255514
71326241
59561786
71995638
63431591
582113%
71041924
69011666
75516547

72542531

65332377

Mindful Education for the Future Project Limited

Moonstar Lighting Company Limited

Music Like Technology Co., Limited

NEW ERA PAPER PACKAGING PRODUCTS CO. LIMITED
NICE SMART ASIA LIMITED

NIU DIGIT LIMITED

NKC Social Enterprise Limited

Nagual I Limited

Natur Technology Limited

Ngai Hang Limited

OCEAN SOUND LIMITED

ODEON GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED
ONE CLOUD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
OUTLANDS LIMITED

On (Design & Build) Company Limited
PAVEVICO SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
PAX INSURANCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRINCIPLE RELIANCE LIMITED

PROCEQ ASTA LIMITED

PROSPER GLOBE LIMITED

Premium Brands Trading Limited

ProSuccess Hong Kong Limited

Qingdao xinruicheng Crafts Co., Limited
Quaker Color HK Limited

REALWANT LIMITED

REGENCY PACKAGING HK LIMITED
RELTANCE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
RICHVAN IMP&EXP LIMITED

RIKKO INC LIMITED

Re Go International Technology Investment Holdings Co., Limited

Rongpin International Education Management Consulting Co., Limited

Runfar Plus Advertising Company Limited
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16482074
68424119
73809986
59619210
39186144
52673354

70434463
35846558
66806226
60778572
72432803
67475931
70357059
70589224
62137574
62399536
69335361
59042906
68281466
68142222
60875526
71922956
73517559
73100433
70214887
36035740
72031451
72228153
53290656
53076351
72463688
50664232
59668829

SAMUEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SAN ZAU LOI (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI QINGWA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHARP REVENUE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
SHARP WISE LIMITED

SHENG LUNG TONG (HK) BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SHENGFONG (HONGKONG) TRADE LIMITED

SILVER OCEAN SHIPPING (H.K.) LIMITED

SINO GOODS IMP. & EXP. CORP. LIMITED

SINOFULL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SKY DYNAMIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SKY EXPRESS LIMITED

SOLARFLOAT ENERGY LIMITED

STATERIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

STRIDE UNION LIMITED

SUMMIT GROUP HOLDING CO. LIMITED

SUN TRADE INC LIMITED

SUNGREEN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SUNNY WORLD ASIA LIMITED

SUNSHINE GALAXY LIMITED

SWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SYNTOP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Saga Harbour Catering Limited

Sheng Cheong Materials Supply & Engineering Company Limited
Shengding International Holdings Limited

Sincere & Humble International Limited

SporD International Limited

Sweet Tiger Dim Sum Limited

TACHYONS VENTURES LIMITED

TAIWAN ZHILAIMEI BEAUTY PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
TAPESTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TITAN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TONGWEN GUAN LIMITED
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70944165 TOP Education Studio Limited R EREAIRAE
64120199  TRADE BOX LIMITED
70060200  TRADE EASE LIMITED

65362520 TRANSWON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR AT AT
53576830  TRONTEK ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED B ETFATRAT
12583060 TRUE BASE LIMITED BEEETRAT
67839656 Tiger Media Holdings Limited
74537336 ToolingBox (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited B M (st TR A S
63393361  UNIWISDOM TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED RS AR A E
60932798 VALUE PARTNERS TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS LIMITED HHEHAGAIRAE
71235979 VISION TRADING AND LOGISTICS LIMITED S RE SR ARAS
60392663 VISTA HOLDINGS LIMITED Kk EEEAETRAE
72914914  VIVA VOYAGE ASIA LIMITED
63527465 Vidosec Technology (shenzhen) Co., Limited Y% E T RHAIRAE
52407434  Virtual Kraft Limited
36781509  WAN HING WEDDING SERVICE LIMITED SEER SRS ATR AT
69518333 WAYSTAR CORPORATION LIMITED BEARRAE]
20889937  WELL TREASURE ENTERPRISES LIMITED PR =1 %]
68027133  WELL WIN IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED FRE i A R 5
68281979  WELLY SMART CORPORATION LIMITED BRI ATR A ]
68303987  WJ DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HEEL TR AT
64998754  WORLD AP DEVELOP LIMITED BTSRRI AT
74507523  WORLD CITY CONSTRUCTION METAVERSE CONFERENCE I R TR ARG AR
CO., LIMITED |
51130971  Windsor Worldwide Limited TEERBRATRAE]
74830495  Xiaoguo Jingding Hong Kong Limited INRITEFREARAE]
51863582 YAN LOK TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED REERHY AR A E]
74539613 YANHUO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED POk BIFEATRAE]
72313241 YAS Tech Limited — R EMRHAIRAE
69518058  YAU LEI TAK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED IS AR
66745199  YAXIANBAICAO LIMITED T E AT AT
66173322 YIFENG METAL MOULD HONG KONG LIMITED 58 S EERATRAE
50309411  YIGUO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED I FEISATR A

64290841 YIHONG IMPORT & EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED U736 3 H 12 S A R A E]



64368533
73285099
74509224
68835700
72371992
68448842
74120383
63308152
73050305
65156983
73427819
73422576

28 March 2024

YONGII RENTAL LIMITED

YRX Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Yingti Trading Co., Limited

‘Yu Ming Hai Technology Co., Limited
Yue Xi International Limited

ZE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Zana Trading Limited

Zhen Neng Electronic HK Co., Limited
Zhihuigu Technology Co., Limited

bio Revive (Hong Kong) Limited

sourcestring Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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